
South Texas LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:33 AM  1/12/2026  Page 1

2026 ST OB UIL GHS Winter Invite - 1/9/2026

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 2:01.89 402:03.98
1) Mallen, Kiara O 17 2) Bomba, Cici M 15 3) Santos, Bella N 17 4) Wood, Wilma 16

2:01.89 (25.76)1:36.13 (28.20)1:07.93 (36.46)31.47

    A2 Leander High School-ST 2:04.31 341:57.79
1) Frushour, Brooke 16 2) Sturdevant, Reagan 14 3) Nevins, Katherine 18 4) Johnston, Cyan 15

2:04.31 (28.33)1:35.98 (31.19)1:04.79 (36.11)28.68

    A3 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 2:12.23 322:10.99
1) Huntsinger, Maddie R 15 2) Brown, Peyton K 15 3) Rich, Lily K 16 4) John, Lillian E 14

2:12.23 (31.46)1:40.77 (29.12)1:11.65 ( )

    B4 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 2:12.37 302:12.47
1) Stromberger, Molly G 17 2) Lopez, Mia C 18 3) Wendell, Corinne R 15 4) Goodwin, Violet 15

2:12.37 (1:00.01)1:12.36 (37.38)34.98

    A5 East View High School-ST 2:14.93 282:27.34
1) Van Swelm, Juliana 14 2) Frederick, Zoe 15 3) Tat, Angie 14 4) Steinlein, Madlen 16

2:14.93 (31.07)1:43.86 (28.79)1:15.07 (39.82)35.25

    A6 Hendrickson-ST 2:17.39 26NT
1) Foth, Jacquie M 15 2) Alvarado, Isabelle G 17 3) Crain, Laila J 15 4) Schulze, Lizzie A 16

2:17.39 (22.46)1:54.93 (40.24)1:14.69 (40.16)34.53

    B7 Hendrickson-ST 2:26.70 242:29.40
1) Lattin, Mary E 17 2) Kamenicky, Inara A 15 3) Spindola Oviedo, Helena A 16 4) Sevegney, Addy E 14

2:26.70 (31.29)1:55.41 (32.74)1:22.67 (44.48)38.19

    B8 Georgetown High School-ST 2:29.09 222:30.87
1) St Jacques, Jasmine 2) Browne, Alexandra 3) Sockwell, Macy 4) Bruchmiller, Anna

2:29.09 (1:09.82)1:19.27 (42.88)36.39

    A9 Pflugerville HS-ST 2:31.32 182:28.81
1) Hollingsworth, Lauren R 18 2) Gawlik, Angie F 18 3) Kelly, Isabella 17 4) George, Rose 14

2:31.32 (36.31)1:55.01 ( )39.76

    A10 Crockett High School-ST 2:59.81 142:59.04
1) Sanchez Vasquez, Gabi 18 2) Benavidez, Emily 15 3) Crompton, Wiltse 15 4) Michna, Josie 18

2:59.81 (34.17)2:25.64 (50.11)1:35.53 ( )

    A--- Georgetown High School-ST DQ 2:09.86  2:15.87
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Kubik, Emily 2) Killian, Carly 3) Harris, Madelyn 4) Marcee, Bailey

DQ 2:09.86 (29.16)1:40.70 (31.97)1:08.73 (40.07)28.66

    B--- Leander High School-ST DQ 2:36.24  NT
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Nelson, Anna V 17 2) Ovalle, Addison 16 3) Haley, Jordan 14 4) Farias, Maria 15

DQ 2:36.24 (32.53)2:03.71 ( )38.85

    C--- Hendrickson-ST SCR  NT
1) Sevegney, Vivian K 17 2) Lattin, Aubrey J 15 3) Yturralde, Brooke S 15

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1:41.73 401:46.57
1) Sewell, Shepherd 17 2) Morris, Jules V 15 3) Truelove, Isaac M 18 4) Sefcik, Eli M 16

1:41.73 (23.18)1:18.55 (23.63)54.92 (27.97)26.95

    A2 Georgetown High School-ST 1:43.02 341:44.87
1) Henson, Roger 2) Azuma-Hall, Maddox 3) Dehart, Ryley 4) Morales, Matthew

1:43.02 (22.65)1:20.37 (25.69)54.68 (29.40)25.28

    A3 Leander High School-ST 1:46.81 321:41.85
1) Borel, Truett 17 2) Dodd, Reese 15 3) Votaw, Tristen 18 4) Castro, Joaquin 16

1:46.81 (23.43)1:23.38 (26.24)57.14 (30.38)26.76
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B4 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1:47.37 301:51.76
1) Lee, Elias 13 2) Bomba, Daniel J 17 3) Bellavia, Tomas 17 4) Hill, Parker C 16

1:47.37 (24.46)1:22.91 (26.36)56.55 (29.02)27.53

    B5 Georgetown High School-ST 1:47.80 281:50.87
1) Gibson, Brian 2) Marcee, JT 3) Terrell, Wyatt 4) Early, Dylan

1:47.80 (23.82)1:23.98 (25.64)58.34 (30.03)28.31

    A6 Hendrickson-ST 1:58.60 261:57.07
1) Helmcamp, Haydn s 18 2) Rosas, AJ J 16 3) Schriber, Nate C 15 4) Arezki, Micipsa A 17

1:58.60 (26.46)1:32.14 (29.15)1:02.99 (35.31)27.68

    C7 Georgetown High School-ST 1:58.85 242:05.87
1) Kumar, Nik 2) Nino, Shawn 3) Knabe, Landon 4) Decker, Pete

1:58.85 (26.02)1:32.83 (29.77)1:03.06 (32.51)30.55

    B8 Leander High School-ST 2:01.11 221:52.50
1) Nevins, Nathaniel 17 2) Mani, Juaan 15 3) Haggberg, Mark 17 4) Duncan, Connor 18

2:01.11 (24.95)1:36.16 (27.10)1:09.06 (36.51)32.55

    A9 Pflugerville HS-ST 2:01.74 182:10.66
1) Burl, Trent 16 2) Howard, Bryce 16 3) Garza, Zach D 17 4) Castillo Delgadillo, Diego 16

2:01.74 (29.37)1:32.37 (25.03)1:07.34 (33.35)33.99

    A10 Weiss High School-ST 2:07.00 14NT
1) Diaz, Arturo S 17 2) Islam, Zaayan A 15 3) Harton, Chase R 16 4) Romero, Santi R 16

    A11 East View High School-ST 2:15.17 122:31.12
1) Cruz Aleman, Ivan 17 2) Lopez, Romeo 16 3) Case, Ethan 16 4) Solomon, Tristan 18

2:15.17 ( )2:15.33 (59.39)1:15.94 (36.43)39.51

    A12 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 2:17.43 102:16.72
1) Bojja, Akshaj R 15 2) Watts, Case M 15 3) Blackburn, Reece D 15 4) Sanchez, Austin D 16

2:17.43 (28.82)1:48.61 (30.76)1:17.85 (33.26)44.59

    A13 Crockett High School-ST 2:27.98 82:12.97
1) Peyton, Jonah 17 2) Pasierb-Case, Lanzo 16 3) Bonequi, Nahil 17 4) Prude, Ben 17

2:27.98 ( )2:28.50 (58.08)1:30.42 (56.05)34.37

    B14 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 2:43.63 62:36.01
1) Asati, Avanish R 15 2) Hernandez, Zion T 16 3) Kota, Siddharth R 15 4) Davis, Caleb J 15

2:43.63 (1:13.28)1:30.35 (43.88)46.47

    A--- Pfco-ST DQ 2:56.49  NT
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Kick breaststroke type - fly

1) Kaky, Dalshad 17 2) Green, Zachary 16 3) Webb, Thomas 15 4) Nguyen, Parker 14

DQ 2:56.49 (1:35.99)1:20.50 (41.20)39.30

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 141 Higgs, Charissa J 1:57.27 201:51.27
1:57.27 (30.99)1:26.28 (30.67)55.61 (29.29)26.32

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 152 Parker, Claire E 2:14.52 172:16.98
2:14.52 (34.71)1:39.81 (35.27)1:04.54 (34.21)30.33

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 173 Butler, Cassidy 2:15.01 162:05.68
2:15.01 (34.00)1:41.01 (34.89)1:06.12 (34.79)31.33

Hendrickson-ST 164 Schulze, Lizzie A 2:16.10 152:14.54
2:16.10 (35.35)1:40.75 (35.93)1:04.82 (34.33)30.49

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 145 Baldota, Ishani R 2:18.04 142:17.72
2:18.04 (35.70)1:42.34 (36.08)1:06.26 (34.95)31.31

Leander High School-ST 186 Nevins, Katherine 2:21.95 132:05.25
2:21.95 (36.75)1:45.20 (37.70)1:07.50 (35.83)31.67

East View High School-ST 147 Van Swelm, Juliana 2:23.87 122:23.40
2:23.87 (37.65)1:46.22 (38.55)1:07.67 (35.84)31.83
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Leander High School-ST 168 Castoldi, Mischa 2:33.18 112:27.11
2:33.18 (39.70)1:53.48 (41.09)1:12.39 (38.80)33.59

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 159 Huntsinger, Maddie R 2:35.03 92:25.99
2:35.03 (40.83)1:54.20 (40.67)1:13.53 (39.20)34.33

East View High School-ST 1510 Viveros, Valerie 2:35.27 72:34.62
2:35.27 (41.48)1:53.79 (40.69)1:13.10 (39.22)33.88

Hendrickson-ST 1611 Spindola Oviedo, Helena A 2:41.03 62:24.89
2:41.03 (42.81)1:58.22 (42.22)1:16.00 (39.73)36.27

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1612 Gonzales, Colby L 2:47.71 52:40.20
2:47.71 (45.03)2:02.68 (45.36)1:17.32 (41.54)35.78

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1613 Lee, Reese A 2:50.45 42:49.02
2:50.45 (43.87)2:06.58 (46.38)1:20.20 (43.67)36.53

Georgetown High School-ST14 Killian, Carly 2:53.76 32:52.19
2:53.76 (45.86)2:07.90 (48.19)1:19.71 (42.29)37.42

Hendrickson-ST 1515 Lattin, Aubrey J 3:10.84 2NT
3:10.84 (46.41)2:24.43 (50.52)1:33.91 (50.44)43.47

Hendrickson-ST 1516 Mann, Avery L 3:19.20 1NT
3:19.20 (51.98)2:27.22 (53.08)1:34.14 (50.90)43.24

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1517 Diwakar, Nikitha 3:42.14  3:50.83
3:42.14 (58.34)2:43.80 (1:02.19)1:41.61 ( )

Georgetown High School-ST--- Marcee, Bailey DQ 2:31.68  2:31.61
False start

DQ 2:31.68 (40.69)1:50.99 (40.80)1:10.19 (36.94)33.25

East View High School-ST 14--- Cruz Aleman, Nancy DNF  NT
Did not finish

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 151 Morris, Jules V 1:48.77 201:50.47
1:48.77 (27.10)1:21.67 (28.61)53.06 (27.42)25.64

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 152 Sewell, Walker 1:59.55 171:52.21
1:59.55 (30.35)1:29.20 (31.67)57.53 (30.48)27.05

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 173 Dulaney, Liam A 2:04.94 161:53.01
2:04.94 (32.44)1:32.50 (33.25)59.25 (30.89)28.36

Georgetown High School-ST4 Gibson, Brian 2:05.36 152:05.45
2:05.36 (33.45)1:31.91 (33.22)58.69 (31.37)27.32

Georgetown High School-ST5 Early, Dylan 2:10.12 142:08.70
2:10.12 (33.86)1:36.26 (34.92)1:01.34 (33.29)28.05

Georgetown High School-ST6 Marcee, JT 2:12.73 132:10.87
2:12.73 (1:11.76)1:00.97 (32.60)28.37

Hendrickson-ST 167 Rosas, AJ J 2:20.76 122:19.43
2:20.76 (38.72)1:42.04 (37.33)1:04.71 (35.15)29.56

Georgetown High School-ST8 Nino, Shawn 2:23.55 11NT
2:23.55 (38.73)1:44.82 (38.20)1:06.62 (35.83)30.79

Georgetown High School-ST9 Silker, Jack 2:30.59 92:36.31
2:30.59 (40.82)1:49.77 (40.83)1:08.94 (36.54)32.40

Hendrickson-ST 1510 Bayliss, Britain E 2:39.33 72:34.11
2:39.33 (36.94)2:02.39 (43.62)1:18.77 (41.64)37.13

Hendrickson-ST11 Cheng, Andrew l 2:40.55 6NT
2:40.55 (44.42)1:56.13 (43.19)1:12.94 (38.77)34.17

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1512 Ruttan, Isaac A 2:41.04 52:44.44
2:41.04 (40.55)2:00.49 (44.07)1:16.42 (40.64)35.78

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1413 Richard, Glen 2:52.15 42:45.99
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East View High School-ST 1414 Wightman, Grant 2:54.94 3NT
2:54.94 (1:40.78)1:14.16 (40.05)34.11

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1515 Sorensen, Grady 2:55.81 22:55.39
2:55.81 (45.71)2:10.10 (46.62)1:23.48 (44.53)38.95

Weiss High School-ST 1716 Romero, Jayden O 3:00.90 12:48.26
3:00.90 (47.93)2:12.97 (50.48)1:22.49 (43.14)39.35

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1517 Streff, Liam J 3:21.95  3:10.99
3:21.95 (1:45.71)1:36.24 (52.04)44.20

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1518 Asati, Avanish R 3:29.75  34.40
3:29.75 (49.17)2:40.58 ( )

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1519 Lakhwani, Kartik N 3:29.90  3:15.99
3:29.90 (54.51)2:35.39 (57.30)1:38.09 (53.78)44.31

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 151 Goodwin, Violet 2:26.01 202:25.15
2:26.01 (33.81)1:52.20 (42.33)1:09.87 (38.56)31.31

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 182 Lopez, Mia C 2:43.79 172:30.05
2:43.79 (40.49)2:03.30 (45.97)1:17.33 (41.50)35.83

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 163 Baker, Mae M 2:47.32 162:44.61
2:47.32 (40.68)2:06.64 (50.09)1:16.55 (42.93)33.62

Hendrickson-ST 174 Lattin, Mary E 2:52.02 152:49.96
2:52.02 (36.87)2:15.15 (51.43)1:23.72 (41.90)41.82

Hendrickson-ST 155 Crain, Laila J 2:55.12 142:54.97
2:55.12 (40.53)2:14.59 (51.06)1:23.53 (44.53)39.00

East View High School-ST 156 Lusk, Libbie 2:57.01 133:02.68
2:57.01 (38.01)2:19.00 (53.32)1:25.68 (46.29)39.39

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 177 Fink, Georgia T 3:06.27 123:03.80
3:06.27 (42.63)2:23.64 (52.64)1:31.00 (49.89)41.11

East View High School-ST 168 Steinlein, Madlen 3:07.80 11NT
3:07.80 (41.46)2:26.34 (53.88)1:32.46 ( )

Hendrickson-ST 149 Sevegney, Addy E 3:10.78 9NT
3:10.78 (42.58)2:28.20 ( )38.42

Georgetown High School-ST10 Harvey, Batise 3:15.54 73:14.20
3:15.54 (47.10)2:28.44 (1:00.18)1:28.26 (47.27)40.99

Georgetown High School-ST11 Cherne, Brynn 3:31.93 63:37.06
3:31.93 (50.35)2:41.58 (1:02.90)1:38.68 ( )

Leander High School-ST 15--- Farias, Maria DQ 3:09.21  NT
Not on back off wall - back

DQ 3:09.21 (37.22)2:31.99 ( )

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 181 Truelove, Isaac M 2:07.37 202:06.57
2:07.37 (31.17)1:36.20 (37.76)58.44 (32.69)25.75

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 132 Lee, Elias 2:13.76 172:06.77
2:13.76 (30.55)1:43.21 (38.49)1:04.72 (36.12)28.60

Georgetown High School-ST3 Terrell, Wyatt 2:14.33 162:15.31
2:14.33 (29.47)1:44.86 (41.02)1:03.84 (36.60)27.24

Hendrickson-ST 184 Helmcamp, Haydn s 2:14.62 152:04.10
2:14.62 (30.73)1:43.89 (41.66)1:02.23 (33.43)28.80

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 155 Sewell, Sterling 2:15.89 142:14.32
2:15.89 (28.31)1:47.58 (42.62)1:04.96 (35.47)29.49
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Leander High School-ST 176 Borel, Truett 2:22.68 132:10.06
2:22.68 (32.87)1:49.81 (44.72)1:05.09 (35.39)29.70

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 177 Simeloff, Zeke 2:29.17 122:28.04
2:29.17 (33.43)1:55.74 (45.93)1:09.81 (38.53)31.28

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 178 Bellavia, Tomas 2:30.06 112:26.00
2:30.06 (32.98)1:57.08 (47.90)1:09.18 (39.38)29.80

Georgetown High School-ST9 Kumar, Nik 2:31.95 92:31.87
2:31.95 (34.75)1:57.20 (47.31)1:09.89 (38.12)31.77

Georgetown High School-ST10 Hunsaker, Canyon 2:32.87 72:35.97
2:32.87 (33.50)1:59.37 (48.83)1:10.54 (38.49)32.05

Georgetown High School-ST11 Decker, Pete 2:35.46 62:39.28
2:35.46 (36.68)1:58.78 (49.30)1:09.48 (39.27)30.21

Hendrickson-ST 1512 Schriber, Nate C 2:36.54 52:35.23
2:36.54 (36.47)2:00.07 (47.53)1:12.54 ( )

Georgetown High School-ST13 Altassan, Tassan 2:36.76 42:37.54
2:36.76 (35.73)2:01.03 (45.63)1:15.40 (44.39)31.01

Georgetown High School-ST14 Dehart, Ryley 2:37.30 32:22.97
2:37.30 (39.23)1:58.07 (48.46)1:09.61 (40.41)29.20

Georgetown High School-ST15 Grady, Charles 2:38.02 2NT
2:38.02 (39.68)1:58.34 (45.15)1:13.19 (41.92)31.27

Georgetown High School-ST--- Hise, Brandon DQ 2:55.61  2:53.32
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ 2:55.61 (41.81)2:13.80 (56.11)1:17.69 (40.99)36.70

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Leander High School-ST 161 Frushour, Brooke 25.23 2024.36
Georgetown High School-ST2 Kubik, Emily 26.16 1725.87
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 153 Marti, Eleanor R 26.53 1626.03
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 164 Wood, Wilma 26.72 1525.86
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 165 Rich, Lily K 27.02 1425.32
Leander High School-ST 156 Vantatenhove, Bella 27.10 1326.83
Pflugerville HS-ST 177 Kelly, Isabella 27.26 1226.90
Leander High School-ST 168 Preocanin, Ana 28.42 1126.16
Hendrickson-ST 159 Yturralde, Brooke S 28.72 928.42
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1610 Ratcliffgardy, Amelia C 28.97 728.84
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1711 Catterall, Niamh 29.12 628.07
Hendrickson-ST 1512 Boyle, Aliya C 29.68 530.46
Georgetown High School-ST13 Harris, Madelyn 29.82 429.65
Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1614 Warner, Deborah A 30.01 329.72
Georgetown High School-ST15 Bruchmiller, Anna 30.48 230.56
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1716 Stromberger, Molly G 30.50 128.19
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1617 Morgan, Margot 30.62  30.39
Weiss High School-ST 1618 Hernandez, Zarah m 31.06  31.09
Weiss High School-ST 1519 Girgenti, Lexy R 31.75  31.63
Georgetown High School-ST20 Carroll, Abrielle 32.56  32.15
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1521 Boren, Raquel 32.68  31.47
Pflugerville HS-ST 1822 Gawlik, Angie F 32.69  31.09
Georgetown High School-ST23 St Jacques, Jasmine 32.83  31.87
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1524 Pallela, Likhita 33.25  32.56
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1525 Valian, Luna 33.49  NT
Leander High School-ST 1726 Nelson, Anna V 33.73  31.57
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1827 Zapata, Frida 33.93  31.97
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East View High School-ST 1528 Frederick, Zoe 34.82  34.63
Weiss High School-ST 1429 Herbert, Alyssa M 35.40  34.35
Leander High School-ST 1430 Haley, Jordan 35.49  32.49
Pflugerville HS-ST 1831 Hollingsworth, Lauren R 35.59  32.80
East View High School-ST 1632 George, Aubrey 35.79  35.91
Pflugerville HS-ST 1433 George, Rose 36.63  36.27
Crockett High School-ST 1534 Crompton, Wiltse 37.79  35.07
Leander High School-ST 1635 Ovalle, Addison 37.85  36.09
Pflugerville HS-ST 1636 Hernandez Bolivar, Patricia 38.34  39.14
Crockett High School-ST 1837 Sanchez Vasquez, Gabi 38.68  37.96
Weiss High School-ST 1838 Carter, Nichole D 39.08  35.08
East View High School-ST 1439 Cruz Aleman, Nancy 39.20  38.38
Pfco-ST 1540 Sargent, Olivia 39.34  38.95
Crockett High School-ST 1541 Benavidez, Emily 40.07  38.39
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1642 Poon, Charmaine 40.71  38.72
Crockett High School-ST 1843 Michna, Josie 41.79  35.87
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1644 Tames, Sophia 41.92  NT
East View High School-ST45 Ponce, Ysela 43.27  45.71
Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1446 Guillen Perez, Arantza S 43.34  42.00
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1647 Nagaraj, Maya R 44.93  45.44
Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1548 Matter, Madeleine M 46.20  48.62
Hendrickson-ST 15--- Silonov, Katya D NS  29.49
Pflugerville HS-ST 15--- Zambre, Arushi NS  47.71
Pflugerville HS-ST 15--- Neupane, Divyana NS  30.99
Pfco-ST 17--- Aragaki Rodriguez, Harumi NS  32.07
East View High School-ST 16--- Barker, Paisley NS  41.87
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 15--- Anderson, Ava P NS  35.00
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14--- Gilbert, Tia N NS  47.94

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown High School-ST1 Henson, Roger 21.55 2021.23
Georgetown High School-ST2 Morales, Matthew 23.27 1723.30
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 163 Sefcik, Eli M 23.46 1622.34
Leander High School-ST 154 Dodd, Reese 23.51 1522.72
Pflugerville HS-ST 175 Garza, Zach D 23.96 1424.67
Leander High School-ST 166 Castro, Joaquin 23.97 1323.68
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 177 Sewell, Shepherd 23.98 1223.32
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 168 Hill, Parker C 24.26 1124.27
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 189 Fowler, Gabriel 24.31 922.79
Leander High School-ST 1810 Votaw, Tristen 24.33 723.19
Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1411 Miller, Jackson A 25.27 625.29
Pflugerville HS-ST 1612 Howard, Bryce 25.55 525.02
Leander High School-ST 1713 Haggberg, Mark 25.56 423.76
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1514 Teoh, Sean S 25.60 324.48
Leander High School-ST 1815 Duncan, Connor 25.84 225.07
Leander High School-ST 1716 Nevins, Nathaniel 26.46 126.14
Hendrickson-ST 1717 Arezki, Micipsa A 26.55  26.26
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1618 Leslie, Levi L 26.84  26.07
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1619 Soliz, Anthony J 27.10  27.85
Georgetown High School-ST20 Decker, John 27.19  40.87
Crockett High School-ST 1721 Peyton, Jonah 27.42  26.99
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Results

(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1422 Norman, Benjamin E 27.48  26.95
Pflugerville HS-ST 1623 Burl, Trent 27.63  26.97
Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1524 Pituch, Lucas B 27.77  26.75
Weiss High School-ST 1625 Romero, Santi R 28.18  27.92
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1626 Mendenhall, Miles V 28.24  29.24
Leander High School-ST 1527 Mani, Juaan 28.29  27.77
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1528 Watts, Case M 28.35  27.65
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1629 Sanchez, Austin D 28.57  29.00
Travis High School-ST 1630 Ramirez-Sosa, Silas 28.67  29.65
East View High School-ST 1631 Case, Ethan 29.13  30.40
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1532 Poblocki, Maksymilian M 29.46  28.54
Crockett High School-ST 1733 Bonequi, Nahil 29.71  29.37
Pflugerville HS-ST 1634 Castillo Delgadillo, Diego 30.34  29.01
Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1635 Aguirre, Anthony J 30.55  30.14
Hendrickson-ST 1436 Hallon, Sebastian E 30.73  32.01
East View High School-ST 1537 Vasquez Morillo, Dari 31.05  32.05
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1538 Ruttan, Isaac A 31.48  31.34
Pfco-ST 1739 Kaky, Dalshad 31.63  29.67
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1540 Kota, Siddharth R 31.91  31.50
Weiss High School-ST 1541 Islam, Zaayan A 32.29  31.84
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1542 Sorensen, Grady 32.63  34.44
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1743 Barreat, Omar C 32.90  31.40
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1744 Estrada, James G 33.16  32.27
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1545 Davis, Jack W 33.38  37.07
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1546 Davis, Caleb J 33.65  31.79
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1647 Gullapalli, Vidhu K 33.95  33.55
Crockett High School-ST 1648 Pasierb-Case, Lanzo 34.68  33.43
East View High School-ST 1449 Garza, Ethan 36.71  NT
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1550 Nguyen, Nino 40.50  39.65
Pfco-ST 1551 Webb, Thomas 41.15  39.21
Pfco-ST 16--- Green, Zachary DQ DQ  32.97

False start

Pflugerville HS-ST 16--- Ruiz, Nicholas B NS  32.29
Leander High School-ST 15--- Kandula, Aarush NS  28.11
Pfco-ST 14--- Nguyen, Parker NS  35.86
Georgetown High School-ST--- Barner, Aiden NS  29.38
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15--- Subburaj, Santhosh NS  53.02
Legacy Ranch High School-ST--- Owens, Daniel NS  45.99
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14--- Shumway, Ethan D NS  42.87
Crockett High School-ST 16--- Duffy, Finn NS  32.86
Hendrickson-ST 17--- Gilbert, Andrew C NS  22.94
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16--- Pipkin, Jax T NS  37.24

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 151 Brown, Peyton K 1:02.78 201:00.89
1:02.78 (33.53)29.25

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 172 Santos, Bella N 1:03.23 1758.90
1:03.23 (32.74)30.49

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 173 Butler, Cassidy 1:08.97 161:06.99
1:08.97 (36.28)32.69
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East View High School-ST 144 Tat, Angie 1:09.73 151:05.73
1:09.73 (38.21)31.52

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 145 Baldota, Ishani R 1:12.01 141:11.50
1:12.01 (38.35)33.66

Weiss High School-ST 176 Celly, Samyra l 1:14.48 131:05.99
1:14.48 (40.50)33.98

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 157 Wendell, Corinne R 1:14.52 121:13.55
1:14.52 (39.69)34.83

Hendrickson-ST 168 Spindola Oviedo, Helena A 1:15.16 111:07.57
1:15.16 (40.27)34.89

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 149 John, Lillian E 1:23.40 91:20.99
1:23.40 (44.10)39.30

Georgetown High School-ST10 Browne, Alexandra 1:24.41 71:28.36
1:24.41 (44.30)40.11

Hendrickson-ST 1411 Sevegney, Addy E 1:28.74 6NT
1:28.74 (48.74)40.00

Georgetown High School-ST12 St Jacques, Jasmine 1:33.54 51:20.87
1:33.54 (50.73)42.81

Georgetown High School-ST13 Sockwell, Macy 1:35.61 41:24.87
1:35.61 (54.52)41.09

Crockett High School-ST 1514 Crompton, Wiltse 1:44.57 31:46.23
1:44.57 (57.43)47.14

Crockett High School-ST 15--- Baker, Safy NS  1:44.59
East View High School-ST 16--- George, Aubrey NS  NT
Hendrickson-ST 15--- Kamenicky, Inara A NS  1:24.28

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 181 Truelove, Isaac M 56.78 2053.37
56.78 (30.77)26.01

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 152 Sewell, Sterling 1:00.93 171:01.15
1:00.93 (31.51)29.42

Weiss High School-ST 173 Diaz, Arturo S 1:01.49 161:03.85
1:01.49 (33.55)27.94

Leander High School-ST 184 Votaw, Tristen 1:03.55 151:01.32
1:03.55 (35.31)28.24

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 165 McCurdy, Anderson J 1:03.59 141:04.54
1:03.59 (33.73)29.86

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 166 Gurijala, Pratik R 1:03.87 131:05.23
1:03.87 (33.98)29.89

Georgetown High School-ST7 Gibson, Brian 1:04.46 121:00.87
1:04.46 (35.66)28.80

Leander High School-ST 178 Haggberg, Mark 1:04.83 1159.35
1:04.83 (34.41)30.42

Georgetown High School-ST9 Early, Dylan 1:04.95 91:02.55
1:04.95 (35.26)29.69

Georgetown High School-ST10 Knabe, Landon 1:07.73 71:14.53
1:07.73 (36.71)31.02

Georgetown High School-ST11 Marcee, JT 1:09.52 61:05.87
1:09.52 (37.48)32.04

Weiss High School-ST 1612 Harton, Chase R 1:09.57 51:03.60
1:09.57 (38.55)31.02

Leander High School-ST 1513 Mani, Juaan 1:09.71 41:06.17
1:09.71 (38.16)31.55
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(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hendrickson-ST 1514 Schriber, Nate C 1:09.83 31:08.02
1:09.83 (37.04)32.79

Weiss High School-ST 1515 Musleh, Omar M 1:10.07 21:11.00
1:10.07 (38.89)31.18

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1716 Bellavia, Tomas 1:11.61 11:03.89
1:11.61 (38.18)33.43

Leander High School-ST 1817 Duncan, Connor 1:11.90  1:08.24
1:11.90 (39.00)32.90

Georgetown High School-ST18 Watkins, Cormik 1:13.35  1:15.87
1:13.35 (40.03)33.32

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1519 Blackburn, Reece D 1:20.37  1:15.03
1:20.37 (47.15)33.22

Pflugerville HS-ST 1620 Castillo Delgadillo, Diego 1:23.01  1:21.49
1:23.01 (45.27)37.74

Georgetown High School-ST21 Blake, Anderson 1:25.24  1:20.87
1:25.24 (47.44)37.80

Georgetown High School-ST22 Hise, Brandon 1:29.15  1:25.87
1:29.15 (51.37)37.78

Hendrickson-ST 15--- Bradford, Xavier S DQ 1:10.52  1:13.98
One hand touch

DQ 1:10.52 (39.76)30.76

East View High School-ST 18--- Solomon, Tristan DQ 1:15.34  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ 1:15.34 (41.00)34.34

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15--- Kota, Siddharth R DQ 1:50.76  1:35.70
Arms underwater recovery

DQ 1:50.76 (1:02.15)48.61

Leander High School-ST 15--- Kandula, Aarush NS  NT
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 141 Higgs, Charissa J 53.91 2051.41
53.91 (28.25)25.66

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 172 Mallen, Kiara O 58.09 1758.10
58.09 (30.20)27.89

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 153 Bomba, Cici M 1:00.02 161:00.33
1:00.02 (30.86)29.16

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 164 Rich, Lily K 1:00.44 1555.99
1:00.44 (31.79)28.65

Leander High School-ST 165 Preocanin, Ana 1:03.04 1456.19
1:03.04 (33.69)29.35

East View High School-ST 146 Tat, Angie 1:03.07 13NT
1:03.07 (33.02)30.05

Leander High School-ST 157 Johnston, Cyan 1:06.55 121:00.58
1:06.55 (35.23)31.32

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 178 Stromberger, Molly G 1:06.56 111:03.41
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 169 Ratcliffgardy, Amelia C 1:07.27 91:07.02

1:07.27 (35.30)31.97

Hendrickson-ST 1510 Foth, Jacquie M 1:07.66 71:05.51
1:07.66 (34.70)32.96

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1611 Baker, Mae M 1:08.78 637.38
1:08.78 (35.80)32.98

Hendrickson-ST 1512 Boyle, Aliya C 1:09.33 51:09.57
1:09.33 (36.74)32.59
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1613 Morgan, Margot 1:09.34 41:07.18
1:09.34 (36.45)32.89

East View High School-ST 1514 Viveros, Valerie 1:09.89 31:08.15
1:09.89 (36.35)33.54

Leander High School-ST 1615 Castoldi, Mischa 1:10.04 21:05.96
1:10.04 (36.60)33.44

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1616 Warner, Deborah A 1:10.54 11:08.66
1:10.54 (36.96)33.58

Leander High School-ST 1517 Farias, Maria 1:11.22  1:09.11
1:11.22 (36.85)34.37

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1618 Gonzales, Colby L 1:12.11  1:10.67
1:12.11 (37.73)34.38

Georgetown High School-ST19 Killian, Carly 1:12.65  1:09.79
1:12.65 (38.38)34.27

Leander High School-ST 1720 Nelson, Anna V 1:12.91  1:12.34
1:12.91 (37.79)35.12

Georgetown High School-ST21 Bruchmiller, Anna 1:14.02  1:15.32
1:14.02 (39.91)34.11

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1522 Pallela, Likhita 1:14.59  1:13.72
1:14.59 (39.55)35.04

Weiss High School-ST 1523 Tran, Madelyn A 1:15.03  1:18.91
1:15.03 (39.94)35.09

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1724 Fink, Georgia T 1:15.52  1:10.35
1:15.52 (40.08)35.44

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1525 Anderson, Ava P 1:16.03  1:19.24
1:16.03 (40.53)35.50

Georgetown High School-ST26 Carroll, Abrielle 1:16.22  1:16.03
1:16.22 (39.78)36.44

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1527 Valian, Luna 1:16.63  NT
1:16.63 (39.96)36.67

East View High School-ST 1528 Frederick, Zoe 1:17.16  1:14.61
1:17.16 (40.88)36.28

Hendrickson-ST 1729 Sevegney, Vivian K 1:19.82  1:19.76
1:19.82 (41.74)38.08

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1830 Zapata, Frida 1:19.93  1:13.28
1:19.93 (44.16)35.77

Weiss High School-ST 1431 Herbert, Alyssa M 1:25.53  1:21.61
1:25.53 (45.30)40.23

Pflugerville HS-ST 1432 George, Rose 1:25.76  NT
1:25.76 (47.00)38.76

Crockett High School-ST 1733 Hayes, Alyssa 1:25.99  1:25.33
1:25.99 (45.86)40.13

Hendrickson-ST 1534 Lattin, Aubrey J 1:26.72  NT
1:26.72 (46.72)40.00

Pfco-ST 1535 Sargent, Olivia 1:29.99  NT
1:29.99 (46.02)43.97

Weiss High School-ST 1836 Carter, Nichole D 1:30.43  1:23.25
1:30.43 (48.38)42.05

Crockett High School-ST 1837 Michna, Josie 1:32.70  1:26.36
1:32.70 (47.54)45.16

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1638 Tames, Sophia 1:34.35  NT
1:34.35 (49.50)44.85

East View High School-ST 1639 Barker, Paisley 1:36.31  1:39.78
1:36.31 (51.28)45.03
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East View High School-ST 1440 Klein, Margaret 1:39.05  1:55.80
1:39.05 (54.12)44.93

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1541 Diwakar, Nikitha 1:39.94  1:30.47
1:39.94 (52.20)47.74

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1542 Matter, Madeleine M 1:42.95  1:44.21
1:42.95 (55.91)47.04

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1443 Guillen Perez, Arantza S 1:45.03  2:12.44
1:45.03 (56.52)48.51

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1644 Nagaraj, Maya R 1:57.06  NT
1:57.06 (1:05.28)51.78

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14--- Gilbert, Tia N NS  1:59.99
Pflugerville HS-ST 16--- Cornejo, Lacey NS  1:06.83
Crockett High School-ST 15--- Baker, Safy NS  1:38.08

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 171 Sewell, Shepherd 51.12 2050.51
51.12 (26.26)24.86

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 182 Fowler, Gabriel 52.86 1749.23
52.86 (27.47)25.39

Leander High School-ST 163 Castro, Joaquin 53.18 1650.98
53.18 (27.75)25.43

Leander High School-ST 174 Borel, Truett 53.61 1551.05
53.61 (28.22)25.39

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 155 Gibbons, Nate P 53.78 1452.35
53.78 (28.26)25.52

Pflugerville HS-ST 176 Garza, Zach D 54.04 1354.45
54.04 (28.42)25.62

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 147 Miller, Jackson A 56.13 1256.22
56.13 (28.42)27.71

Georgetown High School-ST8 Dehart, Ryley 56.36 1154.23
56.36 (29.98)26.38

Pflugerville HS-ST 169 Howard, Bryce 58.45 958.29
58.45 (31.11)27.34

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1710 Regan, Amir C 58.70 71:00.33
58.70 (30.41)28.29

Hendrickson-ST 1711 Arezki, Micipsa A 58.89 659.26
58.89 (31.74)27.15

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1712 Simeloff, Zeke 1:00.28 558.80
1:00.28 (31.04)29.24

East View High School-ST 1813 Solomon, Tristan 1:00.70 41:00.99
1:00.70 (30.96)29.74

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1614 Mendenhall, Miles V 1:01.62 31:05.98
1:01.62 (32.51)29.11

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1615 Leslie, Levi L 1:01.98 21:00.99
1:01.98 (33.27)28.71

Weiss High School-ST 1516 Musleh, Omar M 1:02.58 11:00.01
1:02.58 (32.61)29.97

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1617 Soliz, Anthony J 1:02.78  1:03.58
1:02.78 (33.76)29.02

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1418 Norman, Benjamin E 1:03.51  1:04.31
1:03.51 (33.85)29.66

Travis High School-ST 1619 Ramirez-Sosa, Silas 1:04.81  1:06.49
1:04.81 (34.06)30.75
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 1520 Pituch, Lucas B 1:04.95  1:00.36
1:04.95 (33.50)31.45

Weiss High School-ST 1621 Romero, Santi R 1:05.07  1:03.34
1:05.07 (34.30)30.77

East View High School-ST 1722 Cruz Aleman, Ivan 1:09.66  1:14.84
1:09.66 (37.14)32.52

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1523 Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 1:09.87  30.26
1:09.87 (38.36)31.51

Pfco-ST 1624 Green, Zachary 1:09.95  NT
1:09.95 (37.26)32.69

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1525 Poblocki, Maksymilian M 1:13.47  1:09.99
1:13.47 (39.92)33.55

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1626 Hernandez, Zion T 1:14.28  1:13.42
1:14.28 (40.40)33.88

East View High School-ST 1527 Vasquez Morillo, Dari 1:14.31  1:15.10
1:14.31 (39.45)34.86

Weiss High School-ST 1728 Romero, Jayden O 1:15.55  1:22.46
1:15.55 (40.14)35.41

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1729 Estrada, James G 1:15.89  1:00.11
1:15.89 (40.18)35.71

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1630 Gullapalli, Vidhu K 1:16.55  1:15.05
1:16.55 (41.74)34.81

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1731 Barreat, Omar C 1:17.58  1:16.43
1:17.58 (41.19)36.39

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1532 Davis, Jack W 1:18.68  1:22.63
1:18.68 (42.13)36.55

Crockett High School-ST 1733 Prude, Ben 1:22.45  1:27.97
1:22.45 (43.95)38.50

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1534 Bojja, Akshaj R 1:23.16  1:24.79
1:23.16 (44.09)39.07

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1535 Lakhwani, Kartik N 1:30.16  1:27.24
1:30.16 (49.39)40.77

East View High School-ST 1436 Garza, Ethan 1:30.49  NT
1:30.49 (47.36)43.13

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1537 Davis, Caleb J 1:32.79  1:21.96
1:32.79 (53.38)39.41

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1538 Nguyen, Nino 1:42.35  1:35.99
1:42.35 (59.85)42.50

Hendrickson-ST 17--- Gilbert, Andrew C NS  49.50
Crockett High School-ST 16--- Duffy, Finn NS  NT
Georgetown High School-ST--- Grady, Charles NS  1:01.23
Georgetown High School-ST--- Morales, Matthew NS  52.65
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16--- Pipkin, Jax T NS  1:41.96
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15--- Subburaj, Santhosh NS  1:59.99
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 16--- Hill, Parker C NS  56.63
Crockett High School-ST 19--- Guerra, Josue NS  1:17.92
Legacy Ranch High School-ST--- Owens, Daniel NS  1:59.99
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Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 151 Marti, Eleanor R 5:49.95 205:29.50
2:14.60 (35.06)1:39.54 (35.10)1:04.44 (33.92)30.52

4:38.93 (36.44)4:02.49 (36.13)3:26.36 (35.98)2:50.38 (35.78)

5:15.00 (36.07) 5:49.95 (34.95)

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 162 Wood, Wilma 5:58.84 175:55.59
2:19.37 (36.25)1:43.12 (36.44)1:06.68 (34.88)31.80

4:47.64 (37.79)4:09.85 (36.82)3:33.03 (36.68)2:56.35 (36.98)

5:24.08 (36.44) 5:58.84 (34.76)

Leander High School-ST 143 Sturdevant, Reagan 6:11.17 166:12.20
2:24.25 (38.85)1:45.40 (38.11)1:07.29 (36.02)31.27

4:58.21 (39.49)4:18.72 (38.69)3:40.03 (38.04)3:01.99 (37.74)

5:36.12 (37.91) 6:11.17 (35.05)

Hendrickson-ST 174 Alvarado, Isabelle G 6:20.51 156:05.43
2:27.61 (38.71)1:48.90 (38.38)1:10.52 (37.54)32.98

5:03.43 (39.30)4:24.13 (39.22)3:44.91 (38.54)3:06.37 (38.76)

5:43.00 (39.57) 6:20.51 (37.51)

Pflugerville HS-ST 175 Kelly, Isabella 6:24.74 14NT
2:23.86 (38.45)1:45.41 (37.22)1:08.19 (36.29)31.90

5:04.44 (40.81)4:23.63 (40.52)3:43.11 (39.85)3:03.26 (39.40)

5:46.07 (41.63) 6:24.74 (38.67)

Hendrickson-ST 176 Lattin, Mary E 6:41.85 136:20.22
1:58.18 (41.30)1:16.88 (39.73)37.15

5:22.80 (41.57)4:41.23 (40.67)4:00.56 (40.78)3:19.78 ( )

6:04.23 (41.43) 6:41.85 (37.62)

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 157 Wendell, Corinne R 6:52.89 126:51.59
2:38.51 (42.78)1:55.73 (41.82)1:13.91 (39.63)34.28

5:28.99 (42.73)4:46.26 (42.14)4:04.12 (42.99)3:21.13 (42.62)

6:12.55 (43.56) 6:52.89 (40.34)

Georgetown High School-ST8 Harvey, Batise 7:51.95 118:00.87
3:03.96 (48.37)2:15.59 (47.67)1:27.92 (47.09)40.83

6:19.34 (48.63)5:30.71 (48.50)4:42.21 (49.45)3:52.76 (48.80)

7:07.14 (47.80) 7:51.95 (44.81)

Pflugerville HS-ST 189 Gawlik, Angie F 8:55.66 9NT
3:12.96 (55.48)2:17.48 ( )

7:04.48 (57.61)6:06.87 (59.83)5:07.04 (58.41)4:08.63 (55.67)

8:03.14 (58.66) 8:55.66 (52.52)

Pflugerville HS-ST 1810 Hollingsworth, Lauren R 9:04.64 7NT
3:23.14 (56.02)2:27.12 (53.15)1:33.97 ( )

7:12.47 (58.99)6:13.48 (57.34)5:16.14 (56.97)4:19.17 (56.03)

9:04.64 (1:52.17)

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown High School-ST1 Azuma-Hall, Maddox 5:11.64 205:00.87
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 172 Bomba, Daniel J 5:32.78 175:10.73
Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 173 Dulaney, Liam A 5:40.76 165:09.94
Georgetown High School-ST4 Hunsaker, Canyon 6:25.73 156:23.13
Georgetown High School-ST5 Nino, Shawn 6:40.42 14NT

2:35.29 (42.18)1:53.11 (41.17)1:11.94 (39.13)32.81

4:40.84 (42.59)3:58.25 (41.52)3:16.73 (41.44)

6:04.74 ( ) 6:40.42 (35.68)

Georgetown High School-ST6 Silker, Jack 7:12.90 13NT
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hendrickson-ST 147 Hallon, Sebastian E 7:23.94 12NT
2:48.99 (46.31)2:02.68 (44.77)1:17.91 (41.67)36.24

5:55.15 (46.63)5:08.52 (47.23)4:21.29 (46.49)3:34.80 (45.81)

6:41.33 (46.18) 7:23.94 (42.61)

Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 168 Aguirre, Anthony J 7:44.24 11NT
2:53.88 (47.00)2:06.88 (46.66)1:20.22 (43.73)36.49

6:11.95 (50.67)5:21.28 (50.38)4:30.90 (49.57)3:41.33 (47.45)

7:01.65 (49.70) 7:44.24 (42.59)

Hendrickson-ST9 Cheng, Andrew l 8:04.00 99:12.55
Georgetown High School-ST--- Decker, Pete NS  6:00.87

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1:44.30 401:42.72
1) Marti, Eleanor R 15 2) Mallen, Kiara O 17 3) Wood, Wilma 16 4) Higgs, Charissa J 14

1:44.30 (24.18)1:20.12 (26.59)53.53 (26.68)26.85

    A2 Leander High School-ST 1:47.19 341:43.69
1) Nevins, Katherine 18 2) Vantatenhove, Bella 15 3) Preocanin, Ana 16 4) Frushour, Brooke 16

1:47.19 (25.29)1:21.90 (27.77)54.13 (26.28)27.85

    B3 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1:55.32 321:52.00
1) Ratcliffgardy, Amelia C 16 2) Lopez, Mia C 18 3) Butler, Cassidy 17 4) Parker, Claire E 15

1:55.32 (27.33)1:27.99 (29.26)58.73 (29.36)29.37

    A4 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1:57.54 301:55.99
1) Brown, Peyton K 15 2) Huntsinger, Maddie R 15 3) John, Lillian E 14 4) Rich, Lily K 16

1:57.54 (28.31)1:29.23 ( )26.65

    A5 Georgetown High School-ST 1:58.28 282:10.87
1) Kubik, Emily 2) Marcee, Bailey 3) Killian, Carly 4) Harris, Madelyn

1:58.28 (29.58)1:28.70 (31.92)56.78 (30.67)26.11

    A6 East View High School-ST 2:02.74 261:59.99
1) Frederick, Zoe 15 2) Lusk, Libbie 15 3) Van Swelm, Juliana 14 4) Tat, Angie 14

2:02.74 (27.19)1:35.55 (29.70)1:05.85 (31.15)34.70

    B7 Leander High School-ST 2:04.48 241:57.27
1) Johnston, Cyan 15 2) Nelson, Anna V 17 3) Castoldi, Mischa 16 4) Sturdevant, Reagan 14

2:04.48 (28.75)1:35.73 (32.64)1:03.09 (33.35)29.74

    A8 Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 2:05.45 222:03.99
1) Warner, Deborah A 16 2) Lee, Reese A 16 3) Gonzales, Colby L 16 4) Baker, Mae M 16

2:05.45 (30.16)1:35.29 ( )

    A9 Hendrickson-ST 2:05.71 182:03.07
1) Crain, Laila J 15 2) Boyle, Aliya C 15 3) Mann, Avery L 15 4) Yturralde, Brooke S 15

2:05.71 (29.14)1:36.57 (33.56)1:03.01 ( )

    A10 Pflugerville HS-ST 2:15.19 142:04.00
1) Hollingsworth, Lauren R 18 2) Gawlik, Angie F 18 3) George, Rose 14 4) Kelly, Isabella 17

2:15.19 (27.01)1:48.18 (33.82)1:14.36 (33.88)40.48

    A11 Weiss High School-ST 2:16.19 122:12.15
1) Hernandez, Zarah m 16 2) Herbert, Alyssa M 14 3) Carter, Nichole D 18 4) Girgenti, Lexy R 15

2:16.19 (30.30)1:45.89 (37.37)1:08.52 (36.16)32.36

    A12 Crockett High School-ST 2:38.23 102:35.47
1) Sanchez Vasquez, Gabi 18 2) Hayes, Alyssa 17 3) Crompton, Wiltse 15 4) Michna, Josie 18

2:38.23 (36.01)2:02.22 (43.68)1:18.54 (38.03)40.51

    B--- Pflugerville HS-ST SCR  2:34.11
1) Zambre, Arushi 15 2) Hernandez Bolivar, Patricia 16 3) Neupane, Divyana 15
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Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Georgetown High School-ST 1:30.78 401:30.87
1) Azuma-Hall, Maddox 2) Morales, Matthew 3) Dehart, Ryley 4) Henson, Roger

1:30.78 (21.76)1:09.02 (23.75)45.27 (22.82)22.45

    A2 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1:34.80 341:32.24
1) Gibbons, Nate P 15 2) Sewell, Walker 15 3) Fowler, Gabriel 18 4) Sefcik, Eli M 16

1:34.80 (23.03)1:11.77 (23.77)48.00 (23.96)24.04

    B3 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1:39.47 321:38.45
1) Bellavia, Tomas 17 2) Dulaney, Liam A 17 3) Sewell, Sterling 15 4) Hill, Parker C 16

1:39.47 (23.83)1:15.64 (24.86)50.78 (24.87)25.91

    A4 Hendrickson-ST 1:42.34 301:39.04
1) Helmcamp, Haydn s 18 2) Arezki, Micipsa A 17 3) Bradford, Xavier S 15 4) Rosas, AJ J 16

1:42.34 (26.25)1:16.09 (25.30)50.79 (26.68)24.11

    A5 Pflugerville HS-ST 1:44.93 281:45.67
1) Garza, Zach D 17 2) Burl, Trent 16 3) Castillo Delgadillo, Diego 16 4) Howard, Bryce 16

1:44.93 (24.88)1:20.05 (29.71)50.34 (26.40)23.94

    B6 Georgetown High School-ST 1:45.47 261:39.87
1) Kumar, Nik 2) Knabe, Landon 3) Altassan, Tassan 4) Nino, Shawn

1:45.47 (27.23)1:18.24 (26.10)52.14 (25.46)26.68

    A7 Leander High School-ST 1:45.94 241:38.65
1) Duncan, Connor 18 2) Mani, Juaan 15 3) Nevins, Nathaniel 17 4) Haggberg, Mark 17

1:45.94 (26.16)1:19.78 (26.36)53.42 (27.82)25.60

    A8 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1:51.96 221:53.40
1) Blackburn, Reece D 15 2) Poblocki, Maksymilian M 15 3) Sanchez, Austin D 16 4) Watts, Case M 15

1:51.96 (27.03)1:24.93 (27.98)56.95 (29.72)27.23

    C9 Georgetown High School-ST 1:55.98 181:45.87
1) Blake, Anderson 2) Barner, Aiden 3) Silker, Jack 4) Watkins, Cormik

1:55.98 (26.52)1:29.46 (32.02)57.44 (29.61)27.83

    B10 Hendrickson-ST 1:56.57 141:54.59
1) Bayliss, Britain E 15 2) Hallon, Sebastian E 14 3) Cheng, Andrew l 4) Schriber, Nate C 15

1:56.57 (56.72)59.85 (30.58)29.27

    A11 Weiss High School-ST 1:57.38 121:57.78
1) Romero, Santi R 16 2) Romero, Jayden O 17 3) Islam, Zaayan A 15 4) Musleh, Omar M 15

1:57.38 (26.68)1:30.70 (30.07)1:00.63 (31.48)29.15

    A12 Crockett High School-ST 2:08.75 101:56.75
1) Bonequi, Nahil 17 2) Pasierb-Case, Lanzo 16 3) Guerra, Josue 19 4) Peyton, Jonah 17

2:08.75 (27.48)1:41.27 ( )30.69

    B13 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 2:10.27 82:08.99
1) Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 15 2) Davis, Caleb J 15 3) Kota, Siddharth R 15 4) Hernandez, Zion T 16

2:10.27 (32.41)1:37.86 (30.13)1:07.73 (36.91)30.82

    A14 Pfco-ST 2:23.28 62:17.71
1) Green, Zachary 16 2) Nguyen, Parker 14 3) Webb, Thomas 15 4) Kaky, Dalshad 17

2:23.28 (20.34)2:02.94 ( )31.05

    C15 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 2:24.01 42:12.99
1) Asati, Avanish R 15 2) Davis, Jack W 15 3) Lakhwani, Kartik N 15 4) Richard, Glen 14

2:24.01 (34.10)1:49.91 (38.98)1:10.93 (35.00)35.93

    D16 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 2:35.54 22:20.99
1) Streff, Liam J 15 2) Shumway, Ethan D 14 3) Nguyen, Nino 15 4) Bojja, Akshaj R 15

2:35.54 (29.57)2:05.97 (48.22)1:17.75 (43.13)34.62

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 171 Mallen, Kiara O 1:05.90 201:05.44
1:05.90 (33.91)31.99
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 152 Brown, Peyton K 1:05.93 171:04.88
1:05.93 (33.92)32.01

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 173 Santos, Bella N 1:05.97 161:02.60
1:05.97 (33.47)32.50

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 154 Parker, Claire E 1:11.04 151:11.34
1:11.04 (37.17)33.87

Hendrickson-ST 155 Foth, Jacquie M 1:13.96 141:13.83
1:13.96 (37.46)36.50

Leander High School-ST 156 Johnston, Cyan 1:14.31 131:08.15
1:14.31 (38.03)36.28

Weiss High School-ST 177 Celly, Samyra l 1:16.44 121:14.81
1:16.44 (39.78)36.66

East View High School-ST 148 Van Swelm, Juliana 1:16.45 111:16.61
1:16.45 (39.29)37.16

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 149 John, Lillian E 1:16.67 91:20.99
1:16.67 (38.48)38.19

Georgetown High School-ST10 Harris, Madelyn 1:17.31 71:17.16
1:17.31 (39.68)37.63

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1511 Huntsinger, Maddie R 1:21.13 61:18.94
1:21.13 (42.73)38.40

Georgetown High School-ST12 Marcee, Bailey 1:22.44 51:24.38
1:22.44 (42.27)40.17

East View High School-ST 1513 Lusk, Libbie 1:25.50 41:21.83
1:25.50 (42.72)42.78

Georgetown High School-ST14 Browne, Alexandra 1:26.37 31:30.87
1:26.37 (44.11)42.26

Weiss High School-ST 1615 Hernandez, Zarah m 1:27.05 21:26.26
1:27.05 (44.66)42.39

East View High School-ST 1616 Steinlein, Madlen 1:29.20 12:02.81
Hendrickson-ST 1717 Sevegney, Vivian K 1:30.95  1:32.82

1:30.95 (45.94)45.01

Georgetown High School-ST18 Sockwell, Macy 1:32.18  1:20.87
1:32.18 (48.44)43.74

Hendrickson-ST 1519 Mann, Avery L 1:39.67  1:34.13
1:39.67 (51.17)48.50

East View High School-ST 1420 Klein, Margaret 1:48.03  1:51.71
1:48.03 (56.11)51.92

Crockett High School-ST 1821 Sanchez Vasquez, Gabi 1:59.85  1:47.04
1:59.85 (1:05.23)54.62

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 16--- Poon, Charmaine DQ 1:49.45  1:35.00
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

DQ 1:49.45 (1:01.32)48.13

Pflugerville HS-ST 16--- Cornejo, Lacey NS  1:21.52
East View High School-ST--- Ponce, Ysela NS  NT

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hendrickson-ST 181 Helmcamp, Haydn s 59.62 2053.70
59.62 (30.92)28.70

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 152 Sewell, Walker 1:00.18 1759.22
1:00.18 (30.39)29.79

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 133 Lee, Elias 1:00.82 1659.98
1:00.82 (30.96)29.86



South Texas LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:33 AM  1/12/2026  Page 17

2026 ST OB UIL GHS Winter Invite - 1/9/2026

Results

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 174 Regan, Amir C 1:08.13 151:04.83
1:08.13 (35.19)32.94

Georgetown High School-ST5 Kumar, Nik 1:09.82 141:06.74
1:09.82 (36.83)32.99

Leander High School-ST 176 Nevins, Nathaniel 1:10.90 131:09.00
1:10.90 (36.75)34.15

Georgetown High School-ST7 Watkins, Cormik 1:14.43 121:11.84
1:14.43 (38.16)36.27

Georgetown High School-ST8 Knabe, Landon 1:14.52 111:14.96
1:14.52 (36.88)37.64

Crockett High School-ST 179 Peyton, Jonah 1:14.75 91:15.49
1:14.75 (37.27)37.48

East View High School-ST 1610 Lopez, Romeo 1:17.26 71:18.52
1:17.26 (39.70)37.56

Georgetown High School-ST11 Blake, Anderson 1:18.24 61:14.82
1:18.24 (39.95)38.29

Hendrickson-ST 1512 Bayliss, Britain E 1:19.14 51:16.83
Hendrickson-ST 1613 Rosas, AJ J 1:22.28 4NT

1:22.28 (42.70)39.58

East View High School-ST 1614 Case, Ethan 1:22.63 31:20.80
1:22.63 (42.85)39.78

East View High School-ST 1715 Cruz Aleman, Ivan 1:28.16 21:21.85
1:28.16 (45.21)42.95

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1516 Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 1:33.43 11:10.68
1:33.43 (49.02)44.41

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1517 Bojja, Akshaj R 1:54.43  1:49.47
Hendrickson-ST 15--- Bradford, Xavier S DQ 1:31.15  NT

Not on back off wall

DQ 1:31.15 (50.64)40.51

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15--- Asati, Avanish R DQ 2:26.16  1:58.04
No touch at turn

Weiss High School-ST 16--- Harton, Chase R NS  1:03.87
Georgetown High School-ST--- Barner, Aiden NS  1:16.37
Pflugerville HS-ST 16--- Ruiz, Nicholas B NS  1:26.16

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown High School-ST1 Kubik, Emily 1:13.63 201:18.87
1:13.63 (38.07)35.56

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 152 Goodwin, Violet 1:17.59 171:15.38
1:17.59 (40.48)37.11

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 153 Bomba, Cici M 1:17.96 161:15.38
1:17.96 (40.85)37.11

Leander High School-ST 154 Vantatenhove, Bella 1:19.08 151:20.24
1:19.08 (40.65)38.43

Leander High School-ST 145 Sturdevant, Reagan 1:22.13 141:19.05
1:22.13 (43.29)38.84

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 186 Lopez, Mia C 1:22.99 131:17.70
1:22.99 (43.91)39.08

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 177 Catterall, Niamh 1:23.55 121:24.14
1:23.55 (44.29)39.26

Hendrickson-ST 168 Schulze, Lizzie A 1:24.94 111:21.20
1:24.94 (45.21)39.73
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hendrickson-ST 179 Alvarado, Isabelle G 1:27.52 91:25.04
1:27.52 (46.73)40.79

Hendrickson-ST 1510 Yturralde, Brooke S 1:29.06 7NT
1:29.06 (46.93)42.13

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1511 Boren, Raquel 1:31.67 61:29.36
1:31.67 (48.49)43.18

Leander High School-ST 1612 Ovalle, Addison 1:39.69 51:35.14
1:39.69 (54.30)45.39

Weiss High School-ST 1513 Tran, Madelyn A 1:40.25 41:43.34
1:40.25 (53.80)46.45

Hendrickson-ST 1514 Kamenicky, Inara A 1:40.73 31:35.11
1:40.73 (53.83)46.90

Crockett High School-ST 1515 Benavidez, Emily 1:44.00 21:47.69
1:44.00 (54.77)49.23

Weiss High School-ST 1516 Girgenti, Lexy R 1:44.05 11:39.80
1:44.05 (54.70)49.35

Leander High School-ST 1417 Haley, Jordan 1:50.54  NT
1:50.54 (58.88)51.66

Georgetown High School-ST18 Cherne, Brynn 1:52.94  NT
1:52.94 (59.56)53.38

Crockett High School-ST 1719 Hayes, Alyssa 2:08.65  2:06.70
2:08.65 (1:10.02)58.63

Pflugerville HS-ST 15--- Zambre, Arushi NS  1:58.32
Hendrickson-ST 15--- Silonov, Katya D NS  1:26.27

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 151 Morris, Jules V 1:02.22 201:02.06
1:02.22 (32.51)29.71

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 172 Bomba, Daniel J 1:03.29 171:02.04
1:03.29 (33.03)30.26

Georgetown High School-ST3 Henson, Roger 1:06.01 161:06.74
1:06.01 (35.76)30.25

Georgetown High School-ST4 Azuma-Hall, Maddox 1:07.19 151:10.87
1:07.19 (36.46)30.73

Leander High School-ST 155 Dodd, Reese 1:08.48 141:04.94
1:08.48 (36.97)31.51

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 156 Gibbons, Nate P 1:09.29 131:06.77
1:09.29 (36.58)32.71

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 167 Sefcik, Eli M 1:09.60 121:01.75
1:09.60 (37.98)31.62

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 168 Gurijala, Pratik R 1:10.59 111:09.69
1:10.59 (37.20)33.39

Georgetown High School-ST9 Terrell, Wyatt 1:11.38 91:08.72
1:11.38 (38.94)32.44

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1610 McCurdy, Anderson J 1:12.03 71:07.58
1:12.03 (38.26)33.77

Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 1511 Teoh, Sean S 1:15.54 61:09.30
1:15.54 (39.90)35.64

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1512 Blackburn, Reece D 1:18.52 51:19.24
1:18.52 (42.13)36.39

East View High School-ST 1613 Lopez, Romeo 1:18.86 41:15.56
1:18.86 (41.86)37.00
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(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1514 Watts, Case M 1:20.91 31:19.70
1:20.91 (43.38)37.53

Georgetown High School-ST15 Altassan, Tassan 1:21.05 21:25.87
1:21.05 (42.96)38.09

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1616 Sanchez, Austin D 1:26.27 11:25.99
1:26.27 (45.16)41.11

Weiss High School-ST 1517 Islam, Zaayan A 1:26.74  1:24.97
1:26.74 (45.76)40.98

Pflugerville HS-ST 1618 Burl, Trent 1:27.47  1:25.09
1:27.47 (45.81)41.66

Georgetown High School-ST19 Decker, John 1:27.67  1:30.87
1:27.67 (48.48)39.19

East View High School-ST 1420 Wightman, Grant 1:35.07  1:30.26
1:35.07 (51.65)43.42

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1421 Richard, Glen 1:37.85  1:37.19
1:37.85 (50.08)47.77

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 1622 Hernandez, Zion T 1:40.91  1:35.25
1:40.91 (53.35)47.56

Crockett High School-ST 1723 Prude, Ben 1:45.46  NT
1:45.46 (55.22)50.24

Crockett High School-ST 1624 Pasierb-Case, Lanzo 1:47.35  NT
1:47.35 (58.39)48.96

Pfco-ST 1525 Webb, Thomas 2:03.07  1:56.66
2:03.07 (1:04.06)59.01

Crockett High School-ST 17--- Bonequi, Nahil DQ 1:37.69  1:35.91
One hand touch

DQ 1:37.69 (51.39)46.30

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14--- Shumway, Ethan D DQ 2:06.30  1:45.99
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ 2:06.30 (1:08.16)58.14

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15--- Streff, Liam J DQ 2:07.23  1:50.99
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

DQ 2:07.23 (1:07.07)1:00.16

Crockett High School-ST 19--- Guerra, Josue NS  1:35.40
Weiss High School-ST 17--- Diaz, Arturo S SCR  1:11.78

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 3:50.29 403:40.12
1) Marti, Eleanor R 15 2) Bomba, Cici M 15 3) Santos, Bella N 17 4) Higgs, Charissa J 14

1:57.28 (59.11)1:26.66 (28.49)58.17 (58.17)27.88

3:50.29 (54.01)3:21.77 (25.49)2:56.28 (59.00)2:25.41 (28.13)

    A2 Leander High School-ST 3:59.64 343:44.06
1) Nevins, Katherine 18 2) Vantatenhove, Bella 15 3) Preocanin, Ana 16 4) Frushour, Brooke 16

2:02.55 (1:00.29)1:30.99 (28.73)1:02.26 (1:02.26)29.56

3:59.64 (54.67)3:31.21 (26.24)3:04.97 (1:02.42)2:31.64 (29.09)

    B3 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 4:13.60 324:03.70
1) Butler, Cassidy 17 2) Stromberger, Molly G 17 3) Catterall, Niamh 17 4) Parker, Claire E 15

2:07.61 (1:05.44)1:33.09 (30.92)1:02.17 (1:02.17)29.44

4:13.60 (1:01.65)3:41.32 (29.37)3:11.95 (1:04.34)2:38.55 (30.94)

    A4 Hendrickson-ST 4:28.21 304:16.36
1) Alvarado, Isabelle G 17 2) Foth, Jacquie M 15 3) Spindola Oviedo, Helena A 16 4) Schulze, Lizzie A 16

2:17.91 (1:10.28)1:41.65 (34.02)1:07.63 (1:07.63)32.38

4:28.21 (1:01.00)3:56.05 (28.84)3:27.21 (1:09.30)2:49.82 (31.91)
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A5 Liberty Hill High School Panth-ST 4:49.14 284:39.35
1) Warner, Deborah A 16 2) Lee, Reese A 16 3) Gonzales, Colby L 16 4) Baker, Mae M 16

2:25.92 (1:10.89)1:46.09 (31.06)1:15.03 (1:15.03)33.52

4:49.14 (1:08.87)4:12.45 (32.18)3:40.27 (1:14.35)3:00.18 (34.26)

    A6 East View High School-ST 4:53.34 264:57.62
1) Steinlein, Madlen 16 2) George, Aubrey 16 3) Lusk, Libbie 15 4) Viveros, Valerie 15

1:47.99 (36.29)1:11.70 (1:11.70)34.49

4:53.34 (1:10.99)4:15.45 (33.10)3:42.35 ( )3:06.59 ( )

    A7 Georgetown High School-ST 4:55.28 244:55.87
1) St Jacques, Jasmine 2) Browne, Alexandra 3) Sockwell, Macy 4) Carroll, Abrielle

2:28.12 (1:12.81)1:49.86 (34.55)1:15.31 (1:15.31)35.90

4:55.28 (1:14.39)4:15.64 (34.75)3:40.89 (1:12.77)3:01.40 (33.28)

    B8 Hendrickson-ST 4:56.12 224:32.88
1) Boyle, Aliya C 15 2) Kamenicky, Inara A 15 3) Sevegney, Addy E 14 4) Lattin, Mary E 17

2:35.45 (1:20.52)1:52.79 (37.86)1:14.93 (1:14.93)35.13

4:56.12 (1:08.64)4:20.08 (32.60)3:47.48 (1:12.03)3:09.55 (34.10)

    A9 Weiss High School-ST 5:24.90 184:53.71
1) Tran, Madelyn A 15 2) Herbert, Alyssa M 14 3) Carter, Nichole D 18 4) Celly, Samyra l 17

2:45.43 (1:27.42)1:57.23 (39.22)1:18.01 (1:18.01)35.83

5:24.90 (1:05.38)4:49.70 (30.18)4:19.52 (1:34.09)3:27.23 (41.80)

    B10 Leander High School-ST 5:24.96 144:52.37
1) Castoldi, Mischa 16 2) Ovalle, Addison 16 3) Haley, Jordan 14 4) Farias, Maria 15

1:52.27 (39.24)1:13.03 (1:13.03)34.35

5:24.96 ( )4:45.63 ( )

    C--- Hendrickson-ST SCR  5:20.55
1) Sevegney, Vivian K 17 2) Lattin, Aubrey J 15 3) Mann, Avery L 15

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 3:25.56 403:19.57
1) Morris, Jules V 15 2) Sewell, Shepherd 17 3) Fowler, Gabriel 18 4) Truelove, Isaac M 18

    A2 Leander High School-ST 3:33.29 343:24.74
1) Castro, Joaquin 16 2) Votaw, Tristen 18 3) Borel, Truett 17 4) Dodd, Reese 15

    A3 Georgetown High School-ST 3:38.67 323:35.87
1) Terrell, Wyatt 2) Early, Dylan 3) Gibson, Brian 4) Marcee, JT

    B4 Lasa Swim & Dive-ST 3:40.01 303:31.94
1) Gibbons, Nate P 15 2) Dulaney, Liam A 17 3) Sewell, Sterling 15 4) Sewell, Walker 15

    A5 Weiss High School-ST 4:05.79 283:57.84
1) Diaz, Arturo S 17 2) Musleh, Omar M 15 3) Romero, Jayden O 17 4) Harton, Chase R 16

    B6 Georgetown High School-ST 4:12.24 263:50.87
1) Watkins, Cormik 2) Blake, Anderson 3) Barner, Aiden 4) Altassan, Tassan

    C7 Georgetown High School-ST 4:21.37 244:10.87
1) Hunsaker, Canyon 2) Silker, Jack 3) Decker, John 4) Hise, Brandon

    A8 East View High School-ST 4:25.43 224:12.18
1) Case, Ethan 16 2) Cruz Aleman, Ivan 17 3) Solomon, Tristan 18 4) Lopez, Romeo 16

    A9 Hendrickson-ST 4:41.11 184:18.35
1) Bayliss, Britain E 15 2) Hallon, Sebastian E 14 3) Cheng, Andrew l 4) Bradford, Xavier S 15

    A10 Legacy Ranch High School-ST 5:14.81 145:30.99
1) Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 15 2) Poblocki, Maksymilian M 15 3) Richard, Glen 14 4) Streff, Liam J 15

    B--- Legacy Ranch High School-ST DQ 6:35.04  5:59.99
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Davis, Jack W 15 2) Lakhwani, Kartik N 15 3) Shumway, Ethan D 14 4) Pipkin, Jax T 16


